
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
777
17
81
93
88

216
767
10

115
19
73

Name
ROGERIO BARBIATO
RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI
MAURICIO ARIAS
VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
MOHAMED SALEH
GEORGE LISI
IURES DELFINO - RONALDO PRENH.
ROBERTO DAL PONT-LUIZ ABBADE
ESTEVAO GARCIA - ROGERIO DUDU
PEDRO MARQUES
EDUARDO CONRADT

Class
F.Livre PA
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre PB
F.Livre TB
Opala
F.Livre TA

Best Tm
2:11.322
2:14.827
2:17.004
2:19.265
2:21.112
2:21.617
2:24.432
2:26.567
2:27.483
2:35.038
2:35.907

Diff
-

+3.505
+5.682
+7.943
+9.790

+10.295
+13.110
+15.245
+16.161
+23.716
+24.585

Best Spd
118,125
115,054
113,226
111,388
109,930
109,538
107,403
105,838
105,181
100,055
99,498

In Lap
9
8

10
10
8

11
6
3
7
7
6

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
  Sexta

3  Forca Livre

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

09/10/2020 13:55

Interlagos
9 a 11 de Outubro

3a Etapa 2020
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